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RV STATION  LTD-CLEVELAND,TX

870 HWY 59 SOUTH
CLEVELAND,  TX 77327
USA

. GRANITE

PUT6638-19

PUT6932-2

950

2102

RVIA

TOLLS

DPU

GRANITE  DECOR

7' WIDE SINGLE AXLE  ULTRA LEADER  PACKAGE
11  CU  FT  12V SS  RES.  REFER,  TUB/SHOWER
suRRouND,  BEDSpREAD w/piLLows, rv
ANTENNA W/CABLE  HOOK UP,  TINTED WINDOWS,
NIGHT SHADES,  SUPER  LUBE AXLE,  FRONT &
REAR STAB JACKS,  CONGOLEUM  DESIGNER
CAREFREE  RESILIENT  FLOORING,  BATH
SKYLIGHT,  6 GAL.  GAS/ELEC  DSI WTR  HTR,  LED
LIGHTING,  TV  HOOK  UP

7' WIDE  SINGLE AXLE  ULTRA LITE  PACKAGE -
ALUM.  SOLID  DBL STEP,  POWER TONGUE JACK,
ELECTRIC AWNING,  .9 CU  FT SS  MICROWAVE,  2
BURNER SS COOKTOP,  AM/FM/BLUETOOTH
STEREO,  2  EXTERIOR SPEAKERS,  OUTSIDE
SHOWER,  SPARE TIRE  & CARRIER,  FRONT
DIAMOND  PLATE,13.5K  BTU  NON-DUCTED A/C,  55
AMP CONVERTER

ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

CARBON  MONOXIDE  DETECTOR

RVIA SEAL

TOLLS

DEALER  PICKUP

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.00

$2,755.00

$3,764.20

$0.00

$36.25

$0.00

$41.00

$0.00
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$26,487.15                                                                                       $6,596,45 S

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S  SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE  DOES  NOT  INCLUDE STATE AND  LOCAL TAXES,  DEALER  PREP AND/OR OPTIONS  INSTALLED  BY

DEALER.  FOREST RIVER, lNC.  RESERVES THE  RIGHT TO CHANGE  PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT  NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


